WET O _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
DIRECT SHIELDING INDIRECT SHIELDING DIRECT CRI, CCT & OUTPUT1 INDIRECT CRI, CCT & OUTPUT1
WET - Satine Wet Lens
Shielding pg. 2
O - Open
Shielding pg. 2
_27_ _ - 2700K
_30_ _ - 3000K

•  Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
•  92.3 (LPW)  x 10 (watts) = 923 battery lumen output
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery               Ordering Code:   1-1P
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery          Ordering Code:   E-1P
• Single circuit, GTD required                 Ordering Code:   1-1G
Combination Section Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, (1) 10w battery, (1) emergency section        Ordering Code:   1-1P1E
• Multi circuit, (2) 10w battery, (2) emergency sections       Ordering Code:   M-2P2E
• Single circuit, (1) night light section                                      Ordering Code:   1-1N
• Select battery section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 2P
• 90 minute battery runtime; test button is integral
• No integral battery option available for 2’ and 3’ lengths
• Entire direct fixture housing is on battery for lengths up to 5’
• Half of direct fixture is on battery for 6’, 7’ or 8’ housing lengths
• For more battery options available, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
• Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
• Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options
• are selected
Battery and/or Emergency If Required
Circuiting
+2
1
3 • Battery and emergency section options are available in addition to fixture circuit
• Select battery and emergency section options below; factory shop drawing required
• Some EDGE Wet configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options, consult with factory
0 No battery or specific emergency section required
Battery
Finish
• Standard powder-coat textured white, metallic silver, textured black, graphite or bronze painted finish; consult factory for chip of standard paint finishes
• Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for more information
pg. 4
W White (white pendant & canopy)
S Metallic Silver (silver pendant & canopy)
BL Textured Black (black pendant & canopy)
BR Bronze (bronze pendant & canopy)
GR Graphite (graphite pendant & canopy)
CC Custom Color (color match pendant & canopy)
0 No Battery
_ILL Iota 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
_IRH Iota 20w Remote
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Suspended Bidirectional Linear WET
2101
1576
1051
525
Candela Distribution Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90 45 8358 7446 6818
0 1348 1348 1348 1348 1348 55 7301 6387 5805
5 1339 1338 1338 1334 1338 65 6244 5404 4904
15 1268 1254 1250 1240 1229 75 5009 4466 4175
25 1127 1104 1087 1065 1049 85 3669 3820 3927
35 932 910 885 851 836
45 719 703 678 646 633
55 511 505 484 459 452
65 324 322 314 302 296
75 160 170 173 172 172
85 41 56 70 79 82
90 3 18 35 47 50
95 35 44 54 62 65
105 255 220 194 186 182
115 648 564 479 430 413
125 1058 1021 848 807 791
135 1417 1410 1278 1153 1128
145 1709 1690 1693 1584 1530
155 1914 1878 1925 1901 1891